Check Date
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

CDM SMITH, INC.

CIBER GLOBAL, LLC

DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.

DURA-STRESS, INC

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS

EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC

NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC
PEGASUS ENGINEERING

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
PRINCE

PRINCE

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC
SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.
TEWS COMPANY

VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.
VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.
VERITAS STEEL, LLC

CDM SMITH, INC.

VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.
4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AERO GROUNDTEK LLC

ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
AT&T

AT&T

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.
AUTOBASE, INC.

BRYAN HOMAYOUNI

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES
CATHEDRAL CORPORATION

CDM SMITH, INC.
CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS
CITY OF APOPKA

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CONVERGEONE, INC.

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
CORCORAN PARTNERS
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

Amount Bank Code
$21,156.00|19cf
$40,783.57|19cf
$69,752.00|19cf

$4,496.25|19cf
$8,269.51|19cf
$188,430.84|19cf
$54,987.00|19cf
$61,276.79|19cf
$40,991.04|19cf

$93.67(19cf

$2,379,092.70|19cf
$213,824.25|19cf
$6,045.32|19cf
$3,148.28(19cf
$51,408.98|19cf
$28,010.50{19cf
$2,554,618.46|19cf
$1,978,125.23|19cf
$3,496,781.69|19cf
$1,289,594.41|19cf
$440,302.51|19cf
$8,252.50(19cf
$10,254.38|19cf
$1,483.51|19cf
$1,248.84|19cf
$55,965.66|19cf
$3,126.42|21cf
$321.09(21cf
$7,310.84|disb
$140,172.40 disb
$29,858.40/|disb
$1,071.43|disb
$1,060.65 | disb
$10,000.00|disb
$144,546.76|disb
$85.89|disb
$145.41|disb
$318,294.66 | disb
$108,032.69|disb
$1,043.66|disb
$484.99|disb
$8,200.00|disb
$7,675.00|disb
$300.00|disb
$4,071.94 | disb
$3,750.00|disb
$8,784.24|disb
$401,655.21|disb
$118,455.00|disb



4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022

4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022

4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/20/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

4/25/2022

ESRI, INC.

EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FLORIDA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE, &
CONSUMER

FLORIDA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE, &
CONSUMER

GRAINGER, INC.

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,

INC

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC

LA PRENSA

NICE IN CONTACT

ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PEGASUS ENGINEERING

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SPENCER ROSS

TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.
TEWS COMPANY

THE SOURCING GROUP

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA,
RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC
WILLIAM P. COLLINS

$21,442.47|disb
$1,413.90|disb
$892.00|disb
$1,084.57|disb
$69.84|disb

$177.75|disb
$92.00 disb

$131.70|disb
$21.00/disb

$5,011.04|disb

$871.20|disb
$1,092.00|disb
$2,060.74|disb

$71,142.84 disb
$448,927.29|disb
$182,534.85|disb
$775.00|disb
$50,592.22|disb
$875.00|disb

$52,581.53|disb
$8,000.00/|disb
$7,878.77|disb
$5,194.00|disb
$9,671.83|disb
$2,974.02|disb
$7,500.00|disb
$29,406.55 | disb
$1,318.26|disb
$12,108.25 disb
$3,887.00|disb
$2,314.92|disb
$40,960.46/|disb
$3,416.16|disb
$100.00|disb

$178.24|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

