Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
4/25/2022	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$21,156.00	19cf
4/20/2022	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$40,783.57	
4/25/2022	CIBER GLOBAL, LLC	\$69,752.00	
4/25/2022	DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC	\$4,496.25	
4/25/2022	DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.	\$8,269.51	
4/25/2022	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$188,430.84	
4/20/2022	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$54,987.00	
4/25/2022	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$61,276.79	
4/25/2022	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$40,991.04	
4/20/2022	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA CONSULEX	\$93.67	19cf
4/20/2022	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,379,092.70	19cf
4/20/2022	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$213,824.25	19cf
4/20/2022	NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$6,045.32	19cf
4/25/2022	NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$3,148.28	19cf
4/20/2022	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$51,408.98	
4/20/2022	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$28,010.50	19cf
4/20/2022	PRINCE	\$2,554,618.46	19cf
4/20/2022	PRINCE	\$1,978,125.23	19cf
4/20/2022	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$3,496,781.69	19cf
4/20/2022	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$1,289,594.41	19cf
4/25/2022	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$440,302.51	19cf
4/20/2022	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$8,252.50	19cf
4/25/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$10,254.38	19cf
4/25/2022	VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.	\$1,483.51	19cf
4/25/2022	VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.	\$1,248.84	19cf
4/20/2022	VERITAS STEEL, LLC	\$55,965.66	19cf
4/20/2022	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$3,126.42	21cf
4/25/2022	VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.	\$321.09	21cf
4/25/2022	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$7,310.84	disb
4/25/2022	AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$140,172.40	disb
4/25/2022	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$29,858.40	disb
4/25/2022	AT&T	\$1,071.43	disb
4/25/2022	AT&T	\$1,060.65	disb
4/25/2022	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$10,000.00	
4/25/2022	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$144,546.76	disb
4/25/2022	BRYAN HOMAYOUNI	\$85.89	disb
4/25/2022	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$145.41	disb
4/25/2022	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$318,294.66	disb
4/20/2022	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$108,032.69	disb
4/25/2022	CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS	\$1,043.66	disb
4/25/2022	CITY OF ΑΡΟΡΚΑ	\$484.99	disb
4/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$8,200.00	
4/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$7,675.00	
4/25/2022	CONVERGEONE, INC.	\$300.00	
4/25/2022	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES	\$4,071.94	
4/25/2022	CORCORAN PARTNERS	\$3,750.00	
4/25/2022	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$8,784.24	
4/25/2022	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$401,655.21	
4/25/2022	DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC	\$118,455.00	

4/25/2022	ESRI, INC.	\$21,442.47	dich
4/25/2022	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$21,442.47 \$1,413.90	
	FEDERAL EXPRESS		
4/20/2022		\$892.00	
4/25/2022	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,084.57	
4/25/2022	FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,	\$69.84	aisb
	SERVICES	4	
4/21/2022	FLORIDA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE, &	\$177.75	disb
	CONSUMER		
4/21/2022	FLORIDA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE, &	\$92.00	disb
	CONSUMER		
4/20/2022	GRAINGER, INC.	\$131.70	
4/20/2022	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$21.00	disb
4/25/2022	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$5,011.04	disb
4/25/2022	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$871.20	disb
4/25/2022	GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE, INC	\$1,092.00	disb
4/20/2022	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA CONSULEX	\$2,060.74	disb
4/25/2022	HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO	\$71,142.84	dich
4/20/2022	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$448,927.29	
4/25/2022	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$182,534.85	
4/25/2022	LA PRENSA	\$775.00	
4/25/2022	NICE IN CONTACT	\$50,592.22	
4/25/2022	ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY	\$875.00	
4/23/2022		3873.00	uisu
4/20/2022		ĆΓΟ ΓΩ1 ΓΟ	dich
4/20/2022	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$52,581.53	
4/25/2022	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$8,000.00	
4/25/2022	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$7,878.77	
4/25/2022		\$5,194.00	
4/20/2022	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$9,671.83	
4/20/2022	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$2,974.02	
4/25/2022	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	
4/25/2022	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$29,406.55	
4/25/2022	SPENCER ROSS	\$1,318.26	
4/20/2022	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$12,108.25	
4/25/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,887.00	
4/25/2022	THE SOURCING GROUP	\$2,314.92	
4/20/2022	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$40,960.46	
4/25/2022	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$3,416.16	
4/25/2022	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA,	\$100.00	disb
	RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC		
4/25/2022	WILLIAM P. COLLINS	\$178.24	disb